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174
175
83
87
81
74
181
78
91
93
178
114

118
117
177
116
65
98
76
180
176
179
115
64
66
73
75
36
71
68
96
92

89
119
77
69
97
84
94
88
172
173

PRIJMENI
Smida
Smida
Punge
Vasut
Pauschek
Kucera
Krejci
Matousek
Palek
Saarinen
Hradil
Kalus

PRIJMENI
Kudrna
Klima
Horak
Stépdanek
Frydrych
Horna
Lorenc
Fancovic
Tomanek
Kasparu
Zela
Fritscher
Hradil
Kozmik
Latal
Balaban
Kolmas
Jankd
Mika
Klucar

PRIJMENI
Zaoral
Martinek
Matéjik
Jasek
Cerny
Punge
Balihar
Vlatten
Sas
Heinc

21. rocnik Hanackého palmaratonu

JMENO
Michal
Jan
Oliver
Jakub
Karel
Pavel
Tomas
JiFi
Martin
Aleksi
Zbynék
JiFi

JMENO
Zbynék
Martin
Ondrej
Martin
Martin
Frantisek
Martin
Petr
Radek
Jan
Ondrej
Adam
Zbynék
Jaromir
Vitézslav
Vlado
Zdenék
Petr
Radan
Tomas

JMENO
JiFi
Jarda
Petr
Roman
Max
Petr
JiFi
André
Ladislav
Miroslav

RN
2001
1999
2003
1987
1985
1987
1986
1994
1988
1984
2007
1993

RN
1980
1982
1975
1981
1983
1976
1975
1980
1976
1980
1979
1975
1974
1974
1982
1983
1982
1974
1977
1975

RN
1969
1969
1964
1973
1972
1967
1973
1969
1972
1972

POHL. KAT KLUB

M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
POHL. KAT
M B
M B
M B
M B
M B
M B
M B
M B
M B
M B
M B
M B
M B
M B
M B
M B
M B
M B
M B
M B
POHL. KAT
M C
M C
M C
M C
M C
M C
M C
M C
M C
M C

TJ Znojmo

TJ Znojmo

SK Prerov

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
Atletika Alojzov

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Plzen

Olomouc

Troubky

Brno

KLUB

ELMTRADE Racing Kolin
ELMTRADE Racing Kolin
FORTEX Moravsky Beroun
ENDEKA team

Lisna

Atletika Alojzov

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Ostrava !!!

VARADERO

VARADERO

Sokol Parsovice

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Bystrovany

Olomouc

Muay Thai Olomouc
Olomouc

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Uniploty.cz

Olomouc

KLUB

VSSV Cunin - Kouty
TRISK Olomouc
Cycloracing team
AO Kobefice
Biatlon Prostéjov
SK Prerov
Olomouc

Pferov

SK Viyhlidka Sternberk
KATODA Olomouc

01.04.2023

VYKON
1:23:31
1:24:05
1:29:05
1:30:38
1:33:41
1:35:15
1:35:16
1:35:38
1:40:14
1:40:15
1:41:21
2:07:54

VYKON
1:17:36
1:19:27
1:20:44
1:24:55
1:27:56
1:33:45
1:33:50
1:35:24
1:35:34
1:35:35
1:38:35
1:38:47
1:38:57
1:41:30
1:44:16
1:44:33
1:45:52
1:51:55
1:51:55
2:13:04

VYKON
1:27:59
1:32:56
1:34:00
1:34:33
1:34:55
1:37:49
1:38:53
1:45:20
1:45:59
1:51:40
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70
38
182
103
41
102

95

120
125
124
130
131

126
127
129
123

122

PRIJMENI
Jelinek
Baték
Barborak
Bohac
Boucek
Marsalek

PRIJMENI
Prochéazka

PRIUMENI
Fritscherova
Losertova
Kopcova
Vyoralkova
Dolezalova

PRIJMENI
Ondrusik
Vecefova
Zdrahalova
Kolmasova

PRIJMENI
Grulichova

21. rocnik Hanackého palmaratonu

JMENO
Zbynék
Josef
Bohus
Jiti
Zdenék
Jiti

JMENO
JiFi

JMENO
Jana
Alena
Eliska
Petra
Ivana

JMENO
Katefina
Simona
Magda
Lucie

JMENO
Simona

RN
1963
1961
1959
1954
1956
1958

RN
1952

RN
1990
1988
2001
1998
1982

RN
1983
1978
1979
1982

RN
1972

POHL. KAT KLUB
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POHL.

POHL.

M T M M M

POHL.

M T M M

POHL.
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KAT

KAT

M T M M M

KAT

O o000

KAT
H

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Brno

vvvvv

Newline Brno

KLUB
Nez si pro nas pfijde

KLUB

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Zapro team
Frydek-Mistek

Brno

SK Viyhlidka Sternberk

KLUB

AK Sternberk
Cycloracing Team

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc

KLUB
AK Drnovice

01.04.2023

VYKON
1:34:50
1:47:35
1:53:27
1:57:40
2:23:00
2:15:56

VYKON
2:01:12

VYKON
1:32:55
1:42:50
1:46:08
2:07:53
DNF

VYKON
1:34:54
1:44:52
1:47:44
1:49:47

VYKON
1:42:29



